Product Datasheet

Fragilis Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C49697

Package Size: #C49697-AF350 100ul #C49697-AF405 100ul #C49697-AF488 100ul

Description

#C49697-AF555 100ul  #C49697-AF594 100ul #C49697-AF647 100ul

#C49697-AF680 100ul #C49697-AF750 100ul #C49697-Biotin 100ul

Ksi’

Signalway Antibody

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com

Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Product Name
Host Species

Clonality

Species Reactivity

Immunogen Description

Conjugates

Other Names

Accession No.
Uniprot
GenelD

Excitation Emission

Calculated MW

Fragilis Conjugated Antibody

Rabbit

Monoclonal

Hu

Recombinant protein

Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750

1 8U antibody
transmembrane protein 3 (1 8U) antibody
Interferon inducible antibody
antibody
antibody

Swiss-Prot#:Q01628

Q01628

10410;
AF350:
AF405:
AF488:
AF555:
AF594:
AFG47:
AF680:
AF750:
15 kDa

346nm/442nm
401nm/421nm
493nm/519nm
555nm/565nm
591nm/614nm
651nm/667nm
679nm/702nm
749nm/775nm

Fragilis antibody

Interferon Inducible Protein Homolog antibody

Interferon-inducible protein 1-8U antibody

IFITM3 antibody IFM3_HUMAN antibody

Interferon inducible protein 1 8U antibody

IP15 antibody

Interferon induced

Interferon Induced Transmembrane Protein 3 antibody

Interferon Inducible Protein 15

Interferon-induced transmembrane protein 3

Formulation

Storage

Application Details

Suggested Dilution:

0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide

Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months

AF350 conjugated

AF405 conjugated:
AF488 conjugated:
AF555 conjugated:
AF594 conjugated:
AF647 conjugated:
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AF680 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF750 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250

Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000

Background

IFN-induced antiviral protein which disrupts intracellular cholesterol homeostasis. Inhibits the entry of viruses to the host cell cytoplasm by preventing
viral fusion with cholesterol depleted endosomes. May inactivate new enveloped viruses which buds out of the infected cell, by letting them go out with
a cholesterol depleted membrane. Active against multiple viruses, including influenza A virus, SARS coronavirus (SARS-CoV), Marburg virus (MARV)
and Ebola virus (EBOV), Dengue virus (DNV), West Nile virus (WNV), human immunodeficiency virus type 1 (HIV-1) and vesicular stomatitis virus
(VSV). Can inhibit: influenza virus hemagglutinin protein-mediated viral entry, MARV and EBOV GP1,2-mediated viral entry, SARS-CoV S
protein-mediated viral entry and VSV G protein-mediated viral entry. Plays a critical role in the structural stability and function of vacuolar ATPase
(v-ATPase). Establishes physical contact with the v-ATPase of endosomes which is critical for proper clathrin localization and is also required for the

function of the v-ATPase to lower the pH in phagocytic endosomes thus establishing an antiviral state.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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