Fragilis Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C49697



 Package Size:
 #C49697-AF350 100ul
 #C49697-AF405 100ul
 #C49697-AF488 100ul

 #C49697-AF555 100ul
 #C49697-AF594 100ul
 #C49697-AF647 100ul

 #C49697-AF680 100ul
 #C49697-AF750 100ul
 #C49697-Biotin 100ul

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Description

Product Name	Fragilis Conjugated Antibody
Host Species	Rabbit
Clonality	Monoclonal
Species Reactivity	Hu
Immunogen Description	Recombinant protein
Conjugates	Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750
Other Names	1 8U antibody Fragilis antibody IFITM3 antibody IFM3_HUMAN antibody Interferon induced transmembrane protein 3 (1 8U) antibody Interferon Induced Transmembrane Protein 3 antibody Interferon inducible antibody Interferon inducible protein 1 8U antibody Interferon Inducible Protein 15 antibody Interferon Inducible Protein Homolog antibody Interferon-induced transmembrane protein 3 antibody Interferon-inducible protein 1-8U antibody IP15 antibody
Accession No.	Swiss-Prot#:Q01628
Uniprot	Q01628
GeneID	10410;
Excitation Emission	AF350: 346nm/442nm AF405: 401nm/421nm AF488: 493nm/519nm AF555: 555nm/565nm AF594: 591nm/614nm AF647: 651nm/667nm AF680: 679nm/702nm AF750: 749nm/775nm
Calculated MW	15 kDa
Formulation Storage	0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months

Application Details

Suggested Dilution:
AF350 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF405 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF488 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF555 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF594 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF647 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250

AF750 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250

Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000

Background

IFN-induced antiviral protein which disrupts intracellular cholesterol homeostasis. Inhibits the entry of viruses to the host cell cytoplasm by preventing viral fusion with cholesterol depleted endosomes. May inactivate new enveloped viruses which buds out of the infected cell, by letting them go out with a cholesterol depleted membrane. Active against multiple viruses, including influenza A virus, SARS coronavirus (SARS-CoV), Marburg virus (MARV) and Ebola virus (EBOV), Dengue virus (DNV), West Nile virus (WNV), human immunodeficiency virus type 1 (HIV-1) and vesicular stomatitis virus (VSV). Can inhibit: influenza virus hemagglutinin protein-mediated viral entry, MARV and EBOV GP1,2-mediated viral entry, SARS-CoV S protein-mediated viral entry. Plays a critical role in the structural stability and function of vacuolar ATPase (v-ATPase). Establishes physical contact with the v-ATPase of endosomes which is critical for proper clathrin localization and is also required for the function of the v-ATPase to lower the pH in phagocytic endosomes thus establishing an antiviral state.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only